
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 1
BID OPENING

TENNEY PARK BEACH SHELTER
CONTRACT NO. 8587
DATE: 7/13/23
PREQUALIFICATION: 420

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

Engineering Estimate $962,240.00

Tri-North Builders, Inc. $1,199,950.00 OK

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc. $1,243,034.00 OK

Construction Budget Dollar Value $1,055,000.00

 


