
Non-BPW Change order report: 03/01/25 to 03/31/25 

8587-Tenney Park Beach Shelter  13343  
CO-007:  COR-011 Pump Room Soffit Sent: 2025-03-12 
Type(s): Facilities  
 COR-011-COR12: Pump Room Soffit Buildout  $1,689.45 
 Reason(s):Design Changes  

Costs:                     CO Amount: $1,689.45 
                     Original Contract: $1,199,950.00 
                     CO % of Contract: 0.14% 
 
 
 
----------------------------------------------------------  
This email was generated by Workato on behalf of City of Madison Engineering  
 


