
CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No 

Contract Name: 

Contractor: 

Contract Value:

8587

Tenney Park Beach Shelter 

TRI-NORTH BUILDERS INC 

$1,199,950.00

In accordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, I request the approval of the following subcontractors to be engaged by our company 
for this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

I agree that I am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and I understand that the City's approval does not create 
any contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. I further agree that, if during the term of the contract, it is 
necessary to amend this list of subcontractors, I shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to allowing any 
work by the subcontractor(s) In those instances where the amended list involves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, I shall also obtain the 
approval of the Department of Civil Rights

Company Type of Work %
Value

$ Value of 
Contract

Check as Applies CITY USE ONLY

WBE MBE SBE BVC Compliant PreQ Total
Approved

Sia-y vexing .6/ □ □ □ □ Y □ N □ NA □ □
COYtY- 6 KCAVA'H <n0 <\Sli \V\ vOOO □ □ □ □ Y □ N □ NA □ □
two if paving ftsphAlf Paving 2/- JoM oo □ □ □ □ Y □ N □ NA □ □
Esmond P. CatHll Site. Concrete 3/. 3fe(oo0 □ □ □ □ Y □ N □ NA □ □
Hertford UhdSapj Uhdscflpinq 17- 1^,000 □ □ □ □ Y □ N □ NA □ □

W?ar Pl<\cemtnt .-17. 6.C&0 □ □ □ □ Y □ N □ NA □ □
cornersrprw?f.ortsmAfjtAm-t MASonrH U/. l 33,000 □ □ □ □ Y □ N □ NA □ □
Cevpi fA 1 Steel r exterors 5feel ertc-titm .47. 4,400 □ □ □ □ Y □ N □ NA □ □

CjOOHnq hashing 151 31,500 □ □ □ □ Y □ N □ NA □ □
tVAOtovU Qx\iku nq 45* 53,000 □ □ □ □ Y □ N □ NA □ □
State? Htamp £s«/> pstA r4 5/. ua,eoo □ □ □ □ Y □ N □ NA □ □
MGS proIttVwe Coattrg fVoo r finfsh •Hy. □ □ □ □ Y □ N □ NA □ □
&thjamva FUmbicc Plumbing %0O0 □ □ □ □ Y □ N □ NA □ □

Total 61.

Date Submitted Signed:.

□ Approved □ Disapproved

:
SE ONLY

□ Approved in Part

% of contract is subcontracted

Date: ________________________________ Signed:________________________
James M. Wolfe, P.E., City Engineer

Distribution: Contractor
Project Engineer/Manager 
Construction Engineer 
Construction Office File

x

x

x

x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x

x

See page 2

$584,930.00

48.75

Must Comply With BVC - 
Please see page 2



2023 BVC Rates ‐ PW NA Single trade minimum $74,000
Multi‐trade minimum $360,500

CONTRACTOR Amount %
DFI 

Curent
Prequal 

Paperwork
BVC 

Compliance
Type of Work From 
Subcontractor List Trades Shown on BVC BVC

Tri‐North Builders, Inc. 1,199,950.00$    Yes Yes Yes General Contractor
carpenter, laborer, & cement 

mason Apprentices on file

Burse Surveying and Engineering, Inc. $5,980.00 0.50% Yes NA Yes Surveying NA < single trade $ minimum

Corex Excavation and Construction, LLC $117,000.00 9.75% Yes Yes NEEDED Earthwork ‐ site utilities

Wolf Paving Co., Inc. $25,600.00 2.13% Yes NA Yes Asphalt paving NA < single trade $ minimum

Raymond P. Cattell, Inc. $36,000.00 3.00% Yes NA Yes Site Concrete NA < single trade $ minimum

Hartford Landscape, LLC $12,000.00 1.00% Yes NA Yes Landscaping NA < single trade $ minimum

Chilstrom Erecting Corp. $8,050.00 0.67% Yes NA Yes Rebar placement NA < single trade $ minimum

Corner Stone Construction of Janesville, Inc. $133,000.00 11.08% Yes Yes NEEDED Masonry

Capital Steel Erectors, Inc. $4,700.00 0.39% Yes NA Yes Steel erection NA < single trade $ minimum

Maly Roofing Company, Inc. $31,500.00 2.63% Yes NA Yes Roofing & Flashing NA < single trade $ minimum

Mobile Glass, Inc. $53,000.00 4.42% Yes NA Yes Glazing NA < single trade $ minimum

Statz & Harrop, Inc. $62,500.00 5.21% Yes NA Yes Metal stud, gypsum board NA < single trade $ minimum

HGS Protective Coatings, LLC $4,600.00 0.38% Yes NA Yes Floor finish NA < single trade $ minimum

Benjamin Plumbing, Inc. $91,000.00 7.58% Yes NEEDED NEEDED Plumbing

Second Tier Subcontractors ‐ For:

Subs not on Subcontractor List:

IF SAYS NEED‐ NOT ON SITE NOT ON SITE

Contacts: 
Taylor Timmens (ttimmens@tri‐north.com )

8587 SubList.xlsx




