CITY ENGINEERING

[ 4875 ]

!
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts REVISION 1
Contract No.. 8587
Contract Name: Tenney Park Beach Shelter
Contractor. TRI-NORTH BUILDERS INC
Confract Value:  $1,199,850.00

In accordance with Sectlon 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractors to be engaged by our company

for this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

| agree that | am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | understand that the City’s approval does not create
any contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the Clty. | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, it Is
necessary to amend this list of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the Clty Engineer, In writing and prior to allowing any
work by the subcontractor(s) In those Instances where the amended list Involves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall also obtain the

approval of the Department of Civil Rights

REVISION 1

Date Submitted: M%’Mf’ 2( 1029\)

o Approved

% of

See page 2 for signature

O

contract is subcontracted

72//x

Date:

Distributlon: Contractor
Project Englneer/Manager
Construction Engineer

Construction Office File

Signed:

Disapproved

Igned:

ee}.}jgez $Valuoof |-oneck as Applies CITY USE ONLY
Company Type of Work Value | Contract | yme | yge | see | BVC Compliant | PreQ Ap;%lvled
burse sueveqing| fuvveying 57/54%0|0 |0 |3 |RvOnNONA | O | B
Lover € seavatind | Earnworke [3EEA S w,000{ 0 | O[O [KIYONCINA | 3
Woif Paving asphall Paving | 27 |29,600|0 |0 |0 |RYONONA | O | B
Caymmnd £. Cattell [Site Conwrere |37 (36,000 |0 [O |0 [EIYONONA | O
kart€ora landsod Landseaping | i (12,000 |0 |O |00 |AYONON | O | &
Ch‘\si'\’m\t'rcchrq Rebar Placement |,1°2/%,000 |0 (O[O |®EYONONA | O | ®
COMEESTone Toasmry |\ 1330000 |0 |0 [EyONOM [ B | ®
apital sEeel ool rection LM7.[4100 [O |0 |0 [mvOnOm [ O
MALY Rooking  |R00Rng+Hatniqe25 (31600 |0 | O | O [EYONDONA | O
Mibile Glass | Gilazing Yszlescco (O[O @ [myOnana | O
State g Havrop g‘\xmmﬁgﬂ‘mm H7. w200 |0 O (0O (BYONDONA | O
HGS profective toality froor Ginish M7 [M,b0d [0 |0 |O [®yONDONA | O
Benjonin Plumbng Plumbing 1524(91,000 |0 |O |0 |®yONONa | O] O
$584.930.00 Total 51,9/,

Approved in Part

it

ames M, Moifs, P.E., City Engineen/

Must Comply With BVC -
Please see page 3




CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

REVISION 1

Contract No : 8587 PAGE2

Contract Name: Tenney Park Beach Shelter

| Contractor: TRI-NORTH BUILDERS INC
Contract Vaiue. $1,199,950 00

In accordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractors to be engaged by our company
for this contract: )

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

1 agree that | am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | understand that the City’s approval does not create
any contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. [ further agree that, if during the term of the contract, it is
necessary fo amend this list of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to allowing any
work by the subcontractor(s). In those instances where the amended list involves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall also obtain the
approval of the Department of Civil Rights.

c % | $valueor |-oneckas Applies CITY USE ONLY
ompany Type of Work Value | Contract | wae | wpe | se | BVC Compliant | PreQ Ap:(:::ed
et nical | HvAC 26732000 0 |0 |O [RYONONA | O | K
tectric Constroction g) etnicn | Bz [0 0 |0 |0 |RyONDONA | O | K
% Painting La7-22,%00.0 0 |0 |0 |KYONONA | O | K
0|0 |0 |dvONdONa [ O] O
O|O|O|0OvONdNa | O] O
O|0|(0|0OvONONa | O] O
OO0 |0 |OvOnNONa | O] O
O|O|Oo|ovoNdna | O] O
O|O|0O|avOoNOna [ O] O
OO0 |OvoONONa | O O
OO |0O|OvOosdna | O] O
O|0|0O|{OvONOna | O O
Page O(O(gi{gvoNndna | O O
REVISION $683,630.00  T=1%, 100

Date Submitted:_10  [8-22

I Approved O Disapproved O Approved in Part

»

56.97 % of contract is subcontracted

Date: Signed:

James M. Wolfe, P.E., City Engineer

Distribution:  Contractor
Project Engineer/Manager
Construction Engineer
Construction Office File



XS|X“1sIqns L8598

( wooyLoU-N@SuUsWIN) SUBWW] JOjAe]

:S10BUO)
31I1S NO ION 31IS NO ION -Q33N SAVS dI
23S17 102023U02QNS UO J0U Sgns
-404 - 5J01IDJJUOIGNS 13| pUOISS
Ajddng g adeaspuen piogiiey eqp *D17] ‘Saueuajuteiy spunolg saddoy) ssesn,
wnuiuiw § apess sfdus > N Bugured SSA VN SOA %06'T Oo.oow\NNm UO133NJIsuo) surl uowwo)
wnunuw § apes sjduis > N [e21399(3 SOA VN SBA %EL'E 00°00L VS *oU] ‘UOHINIISUO) J1IIBT SBPPIN
wnuiu § apes aButs > WN OVAH SBA VN SBA %09°C 00°002°TES |eatueydsin ISNB[IY yHomsauij|
3|y} uo seonuasddy 1aquing Buiquinid SIA Q3d3aN SBA %85'L 00°000°T6$ 2uj ‘Buiqunid ulweluag
winwuiul § apess 33uis > N ysiuy Joold SaA N S8 |%8€0 00°009%$ D71 's8uneo) aAnda101d SOH
wnunuiw ¢ apesy aj8uls > YN pJeoq winsdAS ‘pris eIsiN SSA VN SOA %TCT'S 00°005°29% ouy ‘dosieq g ziels
whwiuiul § spesy sj3uts > YN Buizelp S9A VN SIA Y444 00°000°€SS "JU} ‘sse|D B[iqoN
wnwiuw § speJs a3uls > N Butyseyy 13 Buyooy SDA VN SBA %E9'T 00°00S‘TES au| ‘Auedwo) Suijooy Al_iNl
wnwuiw § spes s(uls > wN Uo1IBIS 19935 SBA YN S9A %6E°0 00°00LV$ "2Ul ‘51013913 9915 jelde)
WALHUIW § BpRN-N|NW > 1310qe| ‘19hkepdUg Auosepy SOA SSA SOA %80°TT O0.000.mmﬂm vl -w___>mmcmﬁ JO UOI3dNIISUO) JUOLS JBUI0D
winwiuiw § spes sj8uls > VN uswaseld Jeqay SOA VN SOA %L9'0 O0.0mo\mm *dJo) 8uioaug woais|iyd
wnwiuiw ¢ spes 3|3uls > N Buidesspue S2A VN SOA %00°'T 00°00021S »Alddng g adeaspueq piojiieq
wnwuw ¢ apeds aj3uls > wN 318.10U0) B35 SOA VN S9A %00°€ 00"0009€$ *ou] ‘flane) 4 puowAey
winwuue § spesy sj3uls > vN Buired yeydsy SIA VN S9A %ET'C O0.00mmem *auf “o3 Suiaeyg Jiom
wnunuiw § apen-inus > Jazoqey 3 Jojerado 1 3318 - Jomynie SIA SIA SOA %SL6 oo.oooﬁﬂﬁw 71 ‘UoIIdNIISUOD) PUB UOIIBARIXT X340)
wnwiuiw § apes adurs > N Suthaning SN VN SBA %050 00'086'S$ *out ‘BulsgauiSul pue BUIABAINS asing
3|y uo saonuaLddy uosew 1030213U0) jBJURD SSA SaA SOA 00°0S6'66T'T S U] ‘s1ap|ing YUON-1IL
juswan g ‘Jaloge| ‘Jejuadies

Jnd JAg UO UMOYS Saped] 1517 Jojoejuodqns asueljdwo) | yiomuaded [jusund 14Q|{% junowy YOLOVHINOD

wosq JJom jo adAj Jnd {enbauid

00S’09€$ Wnwiuiw Spes-nInN

0007£$ Winwiulw apesy 3|3ulg VYN Md - S318Y4 DN8 £20C






