
PROJECT CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 

CONTRACT NO. 8587 
TENNEY PARK BEACH SHELTER 

TRI-NORTH BUILDERS, INC.  $1,199,950.00 

Acct. No. 13343-401-140: 54210 (90924) $1,199,950.00 
Contingency 8%+   96,000.00 
  

GRAND TOTAL $1,295,950.00




